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2023‐2024 Local Board Governance Training Proposals 

Training Provider Provider Contact Information 

1. Charter System Foundation Dan Weber, Executive Director 
dan@charter‐system.org 
Pam Tallmadge, Executive Assistant 
770.354.7653 
pam@charter‐system.org 

2. Carl Vinson Institute of Government Russ Cook  
706‐542‐0236 

russcook@uga.edu 

3. Chattahoochee‐Flint RESA Melissa Roland  
229‐937‐5341 
mroland@chattflint.org 

4. Coastal Plains RESA Wes Taylor  
229‐546‐4094 

westaylor@cpresa.org 

5. CSRA RESA Debbie Alexander 
706‐556‐6225 

dalexander@csraresa.org 

6. Education Planners James Wilson  
678‐576‐5333 
jwilson@edplanners.org 

7. First District RESA Richard Smith  
912‐842‐5000 
rsmith@fdresa.org 

8. Georgia Leadership Associates John Lairsey  
912‐276‐0673 
georgiaedleaders@gmail.com 
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9. Georgia School Boards Association Sam King  

757‐803‐8974 

sking@gsba.com 

10. Gregory, Doyle, Calhoun & Rogers, 

LLC 

Clem Doyle  
770‐422‐1776 
cdoyle@gdcrlaw.com 

11. Griffin RESA Stephanie Gordy 
770‐229‐3247 

sgordy@griffinresa.net 

12. Hall Booth Smith, P.C. Andrea Jolliffe  
706‐316‐0231 

ajolliffe@hallboothsmith.com 

13. Heart of Georgia RESA Steve Smith  
478‐230‐4198 

ssmith@hgresa.org 

14. Justin Old, LLC Justin Old  
706‐308‐8717 

jold@windstream.net 

15. Mark Wilson and Associates Mark Wilson  
706‐474‐2454 
mark.wilson.ga@gmail.com 

16. Middle Georgia RESA Juli Alligood  
478‐719‐7158 

jalligood@mgresa.us 

17. North Georgia RESA Steve Miletto 
706.276.1111 

steve.miletto@ngresa.org 
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18. Northwest Georgia RESA Brian Otott  
760‐295‐6189 ext. 11 

botott@nwgaresa.com 

19. Okefenokee RESA Greg Jacobs  
912‐285‐6151 

gjacobs@okresa.org 

20. Parker Poe Suzann M. Wilcox 
470‐240‐3040 

suzannwilcox@parkerpoe.com 

21. Pioneer RESA Tim Cochran  
912‐722‐5601 

tcochran@pioneerresa.org 

22. Roach, Caudill & Frost, LLP Thomas Roach 
770‐479‐1406 
troach@rcglawyers.com 

23. Schlechty Center George Thompson  
502‐895‐1942 

gthompson@schlechtycenter.org 

24. Southwest Georgia RESA Jennifer Hand 
229.255.2781 
jhand@swresa.org  

*Georgia Department of Education Staff Matt Cardoza 

mcardoza@doe.k12.ga.us  

404‐232‐1320 
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